
22-2023 Commissioners Court Meetine Schedule
Wed nesday, October 12, 2022

Wednesday, October 26, 2022

Thursday, November L0, 2022

Wednesday, Decem b er 3,4, 2022

Wednesday, January 11, 2A23

Wednesday, Ja nua ry 25, 2023

Wednesday, February 8, 2023

Wednesday, March 8, 2023

Wednesday, March 22, 2A23

Wednesday, April 12, 2023

Wednesday, May I0,2023

Wednesday, May 24,2023

Wednesday, June 14, 2023

Wed nesday, July 72, 2023

Wednesday, July 26, 2023

Wednesday, August 2, 2023

Wednesday, August 9, 2023

Wednesday, August 1.6, 2023

Wednesday, August 23, 2023

Wednesday, August 3A, 2023

Wednesday, Septem b er L3, 2O23

Wednesday, Septemb er 27, 2023

Regular Meeting

Special Meeting

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Special Meeting

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Special Meeting

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Special Meeting

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Special Meeting

Special Meeting

Regular Meeting

Special Meeting

Special Meeting

Special Meeting

Regular Meeting

Special Meeting


